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Guiler

EL ARTE DEL VINO

PRIMATERIA

RESTAURANTE



Tinles

COMUNIDAD VALENCIANA

Nodus Crianza, Autor

Murviedro, Sericis, Monastrell
Murviedro, La Casa de la Seda, Bobal
Murviedro, Gama Clay, Bobal

Vicente Gandia, Bobal Negro

RIOJA

Piérola Crianza, Tempranillo

Ramon Bilbao, Crianza

Ramon Bilbao, Orgéanico, Crianza,
Tempranillo

Muga, Crianza

Marqués de Caceres, Excellens Cuvée
Especial, Tempranillo

Luis Canas 2021 CR

RIBERA DEL DUERO

Tras las Cuestas, Crianza, Tinta

Tras las Cuestas, Roble, Tinta

Marqués de Caceres, La Capilla, Crianza,
Tinta Fina

Monteabellén Roble

Protos Roble, Tempranillo

20,00€

20,00€

30,00€

28,00€

24,00€

25,00€

26,00€

28,00€

36,00€

22,00€

28,00€

30,00€

26,00€

32,00€

24,00€

22,00€



CASTILLA Y LEON

Mauro, Tinta Fina

Blesoces

70,00€

COMUNIDAD VALENCIANA

Vicente Gandia Blanc de Noirs
Nodus, Chardonnay
Murviedro Sericis, Merseguera

Murviedro Gama, Clay Garnacha

RIOJA

Piérola Blanco, Fermentado

Conde Valdemar tempranillo 2023

RUEDA

Ramon Bilbao, Verdejo

Cyatho, Verdejo

Riscal, Blanco

Marqués de Caceres Excellens Cuvée,

Verdejo

26,00€
19,00€
20,00€

25,00€

22,00€

20,00€

25,00€

20,00€

20,00€

18,00€



ALBARINOS

Mar de Frades

36,00€
Don Pedro 22,00€
MONTERREI
Terras de Cigarrén - Godeyo 24,00€
DE LA SECA
Sermodn, Blanco 28,00€
La Caseta, Blanco 47,00€
Sec Familia, Blanco 42,00€

Svsades

COMUNIDAD VALENCIANA

Vicente Gandia, Bobal Rosa

24,00€
Murviedro, Sericis, Meseguer 20,00€
Nodus Rosado, Bobal 21,00€

RIOJA

Marqués de Caceres Excellens Cuvée, 18,00€
Rosado



Y Lemnlboen leneros

CAVAS

Nodus Plata Brut, Nature

Murviedro Cava, Blanco/Rosa

CHAMPAGNES

Lanson Le Black, Création
Taittinger, Brut
Taittinger, Rosé

Lanson Black Reserve

Lanson Le Rosé
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30,00€
25,00€
70,00€
96,00€
120,00€
120,00€
150,00€
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